Activities Fund 64

Fund Balance, June 30 74,066$

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

ASHE COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

4-H PROGRAM ACTIVITIES FUND

STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES

IN FUND BALANCE - BUDGET AND ACTUAL

86

EXHIBIT C-5

Variance

Favorable

Budget Actual (Unfavorable)

Revenues

Restricted Intergovernmental Revenue 530,000$   524,201$   (5,799)$

-

Total Revenues 530,000$   524,201$   (5,799)$

Expenditures

Human Services

   Payments made for benefit of beneficiaries 530,000$   510,243$   19,757$

Total Expenditures 530,000$   510,243$   19,757$

Excess of Revenues Over (Under)

Expenditures -$   13,958$   13,958$

Excess of Revenues & Other

Sources Over (Under)

Expenditures -$   13,958$   13,958$

Fund Balance, July 1, previously reported -$

Prior period restatement

Change in accounting principle 85,239

Fund Balace, July 1, restated 85,239

Fund Balance, June 30 99,197$

ASHE COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

DSS REPRESENTATIVE PAYEE FUND

STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES AND

CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE-BUDGET AND ACTUAL

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

87

EXHIBIT C-6

Variance

Favorable

Budget Actual (Unfavorable)

Revenues

Permits and fees

Register of deeds 300,000$   291,279$   (8,721)$

Total Revenues 300,000$   291,279$   (8,721)$

Expenditures

General Government

Payments of fees collected to the

   State of North Carolina 300,000$   291,279$   8,721$

Total Expenditures 300,000$   291,279$   8,721$

Excess of Revenues Over (Under)

Expenditures -$   -$   -$

Excess of Revenues & Other

Sources Over (Under)

Expenditures -$   -$   -$

Fund Balance, July 1 -$

Fund Balance, June 30 -$

ASHE COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

DEED OF TRUST FUND

STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES AND

CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE-BUDGET AND ACTUAL

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

88

EXHIBIT C-7

Total Variance

Project Prior Current to Favorable

Authorization Years Year Date (Unfavorable)